
Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Porirua 1/05/2024 Wed

Porirua 2/05/2024 Thu

Porirua 3/05/2024 Fri

Porirua 4/05/2024 Sat

Porirua 5/05/2024 Sun

Porirua 6/05/2024 Mon

Porirua 7/05/2024 Tue 2 Margaret Overton Michael Hay

Porirua 8/05/2024 Wed

Porirua 9/05/2024 Thu

Porirua 10/05/2024 Fri

Porirua 11/05/2024 Sat

Porirua 12/05/2024 Sun

Porirua 13/05/2024 Mon

Porirua 14/05/2024 Tue

Porirua 15/05/2024 Wed

Porirua 16/05/2024 Thu

Porirua 17/05/2024 Fri

Porirua 18/05/2024 Sat

Porirua 19/05/2024 Sun

Porirua 20/05/2024 Mon

Porirua 21/05/2024 Tue 2 Michael Bott Deenie Roche

Porirua 22/05/2024 Wed

Porirua 23/05/2024 Thu

Porirua 24/05/2024 Fri

Porirua 25/05/2024 Sat

Porirua 26/05/2024 Sun

Porirua 27/05/2024 Mon

Porirua 28/05/2024 Tue

Porirua 29/05/2024 Wed

Porirua 30/05/2024 Thu

Porirua 31/05/2024 Fri



Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Porirua 1/06/2024 Sat

Porirua 2/06/2024 Sun

Porirua 3/06/2024 Mon

Porirua 4/06/2024 Tue 2 Beatrix Woodhouse John Miller

Porirua 5/06/2024 Wed

Porirua 6/06/2024 Thu

Porirua 7/06/2024 Fri

Porirua 8/06/2024 Sat

Porirua 9/06/2024 Sun

Porirua 10/06/2024 Mon

Porirua 11/06/2024 Tue

Porirua 12/06/2024 Wed

Porirua 13/06/2024 Thu

Porirua 14/06/2024 Fri

Porirua 15/06/2024 Sat

Porirua 16/06/2024 Sun

Porirua 17/06/2024 Mon

Porirua 18/06/2024 Tue 2 Daryl Strachan Margaret Overton

Porirua 19/06/2024 Wed

Porirua 20/06/2024 Thu

Porirua 21/06/2024 Fri

Porirua 22/06/2024 Sat

Porirua 23/06/2024 Sun

Porirua 24/06/2024 Mon

Porirua 25/06/2024 Tue

Porirua 26/06/2024 Wed

Porirua 27/06/2024 Thu

Porirua 28/06/2024 Fri

Porirua 29/06/2024 Sat

Porirua 30/06/2024 Sun



Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Porirua 1/07/2024 Mon

Porirua 2/07/2024 Tue 2 Jean Copland Alisdair Ross

Porirua 3/07/2024 Wed

Porirua 4/07/2024 Thu

Porirua 5/07/2024 Fri

Porirua 6/07/2024 Sat

Porirua 7/07/2024 Sun

Porirua 8/07/2024 Mon

Porirua 9/07/2024 Tue

Porirua 10/07/2024 Wed

Porirua 11/07/2024 Thu

Porirua 12/07/2024 Fri

Porirua 13/07/2024 Sat

Porirua 14/07/2024 Sun

Porirua 15/07/2024 Mon

Porirua 16/07/2024 Tue 2 Matt McKillop Margaret Overton

Porirua 17/07/2024 Wed

Porirua 18/07/2024 Thu

Porirua 19/07/2024 Fri

Porirua 20/07/2024 Sat

Porirua 21/07/2024 Sun

Porirua 22/07/2024 Mon

Porirua 23/07/2024 Tue

Porirua 24/07/2024 Wed

Porirua 25/07/2024 Thu

Porirua 26/07/2024 Fri

Porirua 27/07/2024 Sat

Porirua 28/07/2024 Sun

Porirua 29/07/2024 Mon

Porirua 30/07/2024 Tue 2 Liz Lewes Matt Taylor

Porirua 31/07/2024 Wed



Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Porirua 1/08/2024 Thu

Porirua 2/08/2024 Fri

Porirua 3/08/2024 Sat

Porirua 4/08/2024 Sun

Porirua 5/08/2024 Mon

Porirua 6/08/2024 Tue

Porirua 7/08/2024 Wed

Porirua 8/08/2024 Thu

Porirua 9/08/2024 Fri

Porirua 10/08/2024 Sat

Porirua 11/08/2024 Sun

Porirua 12/08/2024 Mon

Porirua 13/08/2024 Tue 2 Michael Hay Margaret Overton

Porirua 14/08/2024 Wed

Porirua 15/08/2024 Thu

Porirua 16/08/2024 Fri

Porirua 17/08/2024 Sat

Porirua 18/08/2024 Sun

Porirua 19/08/2024 Mon

Porirua 20/08/2024 Tue

Porirua 21/08/2024 Wed

Porirua 22/08/2024 Thu

Porirua 23/08/2024 Fri

Porirua 24/08/2024 Sat

Porirua 25/08/2024 Sun

Porirua 26/08/2024 Mon

Porirua 27/08/2024 Tue

Porirua 28/08/2024 Wed 2 Deenie Roche Michael Bott

Porirua 29/08/2024 Thu

Porirua 30/08/2024 Fri

Porirua 31/08/2024 Sat


